WATER

Glass Water

Glass Soda Water
Equil Still 380ml*

Equil Sparkling 380ml*
Equil Still 760ml*

Equil Sparkling 760ml*

BEER

Bintang Bottle 330ml

Bintang Radler Lemon 330ml
Bintang Zero Can

Bali Hai Bottle 330ml

Konig Ludwig Weisbier 330ml*
Bali Hai Draught 330ml

Bali Hai Draught 500ml*

IMPORTED BEER*

Heineken Can 330ml

BALINESE CRAFT BEER*

Kura Kura Lager

Kura Kura Island Ale
Island Brewing Pilsner
Island Brewing Small Hazy
Kulturale Amarillo
Kulturale LL Stout

SOFT DRINK

Coca cola | Cola Zero | Sprite
Tonic Water | Soda Water

CHILLED JUICE

Orange | Apple | Guava

FRESH JUICE

Watermelon | Pineapple | Mango

* Mot included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by gluss, unless otherwise stoted.

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and
are sublect to 21% Government tax and service charge
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50
55
7S5
80

80
80
50
80
115
80
100

920

95
130
95
130
120
130

50

70

[£5]



ZERO PROOF

Homemade Squash 80
"Crafted with love, our homemade squash is bursting with
flavor! Pick your favorite: Watermelon, Exotic Lychee, or
Tropical Mango - a sip of paradise awaits!”

Summer Hit 95
Mango Oleo Shaken with Lemon, Simple Syrup,
Mint and Lychee Water

Tropical Whisper 95
Mango Shaken with House made coconut and Banana mix
and served with Passion Fruit

Emerald 95
Salted Cucumber Shaken With Thai Basil, Lemon and
Served With Tonic

Sparkling Homemade Ginger Beer 100
Enjoy the bold, spicy flavor of freshly brewed ginger beer,
made with love ond natural ingredients. This homemade
sparkling ginger beer offers the perfect balance of sharp ginger
heat and refreshing sweetness, finished with a crisp,
effervescent fizz

COFFEE 55

"Freshly brewed and full of flavor, our coffee creations are
here to energize and inspire! Select from

Espresso, Double Espresso, Long Black, Americano, Latte,
Cappuccino or a perfectly balanced Hot Chocolate - your
coffee, your way!

For “Iced”, add an additional 20

TEA 55

"Steeped to perfection, our selection of teas is a journey of
flavor and relaxation! Choose from the bold richness of
English breakfast, the fragrant elegance of Earl Grey, the
delicate notes of Darjeeling, or the light and crisp Japanese
Green. For a touch of floral sweetness, enjoy Jasmine Green,
Chamonmile, or the refreshing coolness of Peppermint.

Each sip offers the perfect moment of serenity!”

ICED TEA 70

Clossic | Lemon | Lychee | Peach | Lemongrass

* Mot included in All Inclusive Packoge
All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stoted.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and
are subject to 21% Government tox ond service charge



CLASSIC SELECTION

Martini
Tailored to your taste, ask our bartender for details

Moai Tai
Light Rum Shaken with Lime, Orgeat, Pineapple Juice
and Layered with Dark Rum

Margarita

"A classic with a tropical twist! Our Margarita is a
vibrant mix of smooth Tequila, Tangy Lime, and just
the right amount of sweetness. Pick your flavor
—Mango, Strawberry, or Passionfruit, Watermelon.

Daiquiri

"A timeless classic with a fruity twist! Our Daiguiri is
a smooth and refreshing blend of premium rum,
fresh lime, and your choice of Mango, Strawberry,
or Passionfruit, Watermelon

Mojito
"Expertly crafted, our Flavor Mojito is a refreshing
escape in every sip! Choose from three tropical

favorites — Classic, Mango, Strawberry, or Passionfruit

and let the perfect blend of mint, lime, and rum take
you on a flavor adventure

Penicillin
Whisky Shaken with Lemon, Honey and Ginger

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Mixed with Sparkling Wine, Soda Water and
Served with Orange

Espresso Martini
Vodka Shaken with Coffee Liqueur, Simple Syrup
and a shot of Espresso

Negroni
Gin Stirred with Sweet Vermouth, and Campari

Boulevardier
Whisky Stirred with Sweet Vermouth, and Campari

Long Island Ice Tea

A Powerhouse Blend of Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, and
Triple Sec, Perfectly Balanced with Fresh Lemon and
a Splash of Cola.

Pina Colada
White Rum Blended with Coconut Liqueur,
Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Milk

Moscow Mule

Vodka Shaken with Lime and served with
Sparkling Ginger Beer

* Mot included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by gluss, unless otherwise stoted.

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and
are subject to 21% Government tox ond service charge
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BY GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

Hatten Sparkling Jepun Rose, Bali
Hatten Tunjung Brut, Bali

Two Islands Sparkling Prosecco, Bali-AUS*
Two Islands Sparkling Chardonnay, Bali-AUS*

Two Islands Sparkling Shiraz, Bali-AUS*
De Bortoli Family Selection, AUS*

ROSE WINE

Hatten Aga Rose, Bali
Two Islands Rosé, Bali-AUS
Short Stories Barossa Valley Rose, AUS*

WHITE WINE

Hatten Aga White, Bali

Hatten Sweet Alexandria, Bali

Two Islands Chardonnay, Bali-AUS
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc, Bali-AUS
Two Islands Pinot Grigio, Bali-AUS

Two Islands Riesling, Bali-AUS

Clay Creek Chardonnay, Cal, USA*
Piccini Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Italy*

Short Stories Margaret River
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, AUS*

RED WINE

Hatten Aga Red, Bali

Hatten Sweet Shiraz, Bali

Two Islands Cabernet Merlot, Bali-AUS
Two Islonds Shiraz, Bali-AUS

Two islands Grenache, Bali-AUS
Dragonfly Cabernet Shiraz, Bali-AUS
Two Islands Pinot Noir, Bali-AUS

Clay Creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Cal, USA*

Clay Creek Pinot Noir, Cal, USA*

Short Stories Barossa Valley
Grenache Shiraz Mataro, AUS*

* Mot included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by gluss, unless otherwise stoted.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and
are subject to 21% Government tox and service charge
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150
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140
140
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140
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150
150
150
150
165
175
175
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BY BOTTLE®

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve 2500

SPARKLING WINE

Hatten Sparkling Jepun Rose, Bali 800
Hatten Tunjung Brut, Balli 800
Two Islands Sparkling Prosecco, Bali-AUS 830
Two Islands Sparkling Chardonnay, Bali-AU 830

De Bortoli Family Selection, AUS 850
Two Islands Sparkling Shiraz, Bali-AUS 870
ROSE WINE

Hatten Aga Rosé, Bali 600
Two Islands Roseé, Bali-AUS 700
Short Stories Barossa Valley Rose, AUS 870
WHITE WINE

Hatten Aga White, Bali 600
Hatten Sweet Alexandria, Bali 600
Two Islands Chardonnay, Bali-AUS 700
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc, Bali-AUS 700
Two Islands Pinot Grigio, Bali-AUS 700
Two Islands Riesling, Bali-AUS 700
Clay Creek Chardonnay, Cal, USA 780
Two Islands Reserve Chardonnay, Bali-AUS 790
Short Stories Margaret River 870
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, AUS

Piccini Pinot Grigio Delle VVenezie, Italy 800
Deuokin Estate Viogner, AUS 800
D’Arenberg Stump Jump Riesling, AUS 800
Cantina Negra Soave Classico, Italy 850
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay, AUS 1200

* Mot included in All Inclusive Packoge
All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stoted.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and
are subject to 21% Government tax ond service charge



BY BOTTLE®

RED WINE

Hatten Aga Red, Bali

Hatten Sweet Shiraz, Bali

Two Islands Cabernet Merlot, Bali-AUS
Two Islands Shiraz, Bali-AUS

Two islands Grenache, Bali-AUS
Dragonfly Cabernet Shiraz, Bali-AUS

Two Islands Pinot Noir, Bali-AUS

Clay Creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Cal, USA
Clay Creek Pinot Noir, Cal, USA

Two Islands Reserve Shiraz, Bali-AUS

Two Islands Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon,
Bali-AUS

D’Arenberg Stump Jump Red Grenache
Blend, AUS

Piccini Chianti DOCG Sangiovese

Short Stories Barossa Valley
Grenache Shiraz Mataro, AUS

Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, AUS
Vasse Velix Filius Cabernet Merlot, AUS

600
650
700
700
700
700
720
780
780
800
800

800

800
1125

1200
1200

Chateau Haut Barreyre Merlot Blend, France 1230

D’Arenberg Foot Bolt Shiraz, AUS
Vasse Felix Shiraz, AUS

APERITIF*

Aperol | Martini Rosso | Martini Bianco
Campari

Ricard Pastis

GIN

Gordon’s
Beefeater*
Tanqueray*
Bombay Sapphire*

* Mot included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by gluss, unless otherwise stoted.

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and
are sublect to 21% Government tax and service charge

1280
1300

155
160
160

150
155
160
165



\VVODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut Blue*
Grey Goose*

RUM

Bacardi Light | Bacardi Spiced
Myer’s Dark Rum*

TEQUILA

Oro
Jose Quervo Reposado*

LIQUEUER*

Cointreau

Bailey’s

Jdgermeister

Sambuca | Midori | Kahlua

COGNAC*
Henessey VSOP

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY*

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 YO

150
155
165

150
160

150
160

150
160
160
165

220

160
170
200

AMERICAN/ CANADIAN WHISKEY

Little River
Jim Beam* | Jack Daniel’s*
Canadion Club*

IRISH WHISKEY*

Jameson

SINGLEMALT WHISKY*

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Macallan 12 YO

* Mot included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and
are sublect to 21% Government tax and service charge
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230
320



