

WATER

Glass Water	20
Glass Soda Water	20
Equil Still 380ml*	50
Equil Sparkling 380ml*	55
Equil Still 760ml*	75
Equil Sparkling 760ml*	80

BEER

Bintang Bottle 330ml	80
Bintang Radler Lemon 330ml	80
Bintang Zero Can	50
Bali Hai Bottle 330ml	80
Konig Ludwig Weisbier 330ml*	115
Bali Hai Draught 330ml	80
Bali Hai Draught 500ml*	100

IMPORTED BEER*

Heineken Can 330ml	90
--------------------	----

BALINESE CRAFT BEER*

Kura Kura Lager	95
Kura Kura Island Ale	130
Island Brewing Pilsner	95
Island Brewing Small Hazy	130
Kulturale Amarillo	120
Kulturale LL Stout	130

SOFT DRINK

Coca cola | Cola Zero | Sprite
Tonic Water | Soda Water

CHILLED JUICE

Orange | Apple | Guava

FRESH JUICE

Watermelon | Pineapple | Mango

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and
are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

ZERO PROOF

Homemade Squash 80

"Crafted with love, our homemade squash is bursting with flavor! Pick your favorite: Watermelon, Exotic Lychee, or Tropical Mango – a sip of paradise awaits!"

Summer Hit 95

Mango Oleo Shaken with Lemon, Simple Syrup, Mint and Lychee Water

Tropical Whisper 95

Mango Shaken with House made coconut and Banana mix and served with Passion Fruit

Emerald 95

Salted Cucumber Shaken With Thai Basil, Lemon and Served With Tonic

Sparkling Homemade Ginger Beer 100

Enjoy the bold, spicy flavor of freshly brewed ginger beer, made with love and natural ingredients. This homemade sparkling ginger beer offers the perfect balance of sharp ginger heat and refreshing sweetness, finished with a crisp, effervescent fizz.

COFFEE 55

"Freshly brewed and full of flavor, our coffee creations are here to energize and inspire! Select from **Espresso, Double Espresso, Long Black, Americano, Latte, Cappuccino** or a perfectly balanced **Hot Chocolate** – your coffee, your way!

For "Iced", add an additional 20

TEA 55

"Steeped to perfection, our selection of teas is a journey of flavor and relaxation! Choose from the bold richness of **English breakfast**, the **fragrant elegance of Earl Grey**, the **delicate notes of Darjeeling**, or the **light and crisp Japanese Green**. For a touch of floral sweetness, enjoy **Jasmine Green**, **Chamomile**, or the refreshing coolness of **Peppermint**. Each sip offers the perfect moment of serenity!"

ICED TEA 70

Classic | Lemon | Lychee | Peach | Lemongrass

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

CLASSIC SELECTION

Martini Tailored to your taste, ask our bartender for details	170
Mai Tai Light Rum Shaken with Lime, Orgeat, Pineapple Juice and Layered with Dark Rum	170
Margarita "A classic with a tropical twist! Our Margarita is a vibrant mix of smooth Tequila, Tangy Lime, and just the right amount of sweetness. Pick your flavor – Mango, Strawberry, or Passionfruit, Watermelon.	175
Daiquiri "A timeless classic with a fruity twist! Our Daiquiri is a smooth and refreshing blend of premium rum, fresh lime, and your choice of Mango, Strawberry, or Passionfruit, Watermelon	175
Mojito "Expertly crafted, our Flavor Mojito is a refreshing escape in every sip! Choose from three tropical favorites – Classic, Mango, Strawberry, or Passionfruit and let the perfect blend of mint, lime, and rum take you on a flavor adventure	175
Penicillin Whisky Shaken with Lemon, Honey and Ginger	170
Aperol Spritz Aperol Mixed with Sparkling Wine, Soda Water and Served with Orange	175
Espresso Martini Vodka Shaken with Coffee Liqueur, Simple Syrup and a shot of Espresso	170
Negroni Gin Stirred with Sweet Vermouth, and Campari	175
Boulevardier Whisky Stirred with Sweet Vermouth, and Campari	175
Long Island Ice Tea A Powerhouse Blend of Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, and Triple Sec, Perfectly Balanced with Fresh Lemon and a Splash of Cola.	175
Pina Colada White Rum Blended with Coconut Liqueur, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Milk	170
Moscow Mule Vodka Shaken with Lime and served with Sparkling Ginger Beer	170

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

BY GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

Hatten Sparkling Jepun Rose, Bali	150
Hatten Tunjung Brut, Bali	150
Two Islands Sparkling Prosecco, Bali-AUS*	155
Two Islands Sparkling Chardonnay, Bali-AUS*	160
Two Islands Sparkling Shiraz, Bali-AUS*	170
De Bortoli Family Selection, AUS*	165

ROSÉ WINE

Hatten Aga Rosé, Bali	140
Two Islands Rosé, Bali-AUS	150
Short Stories Barossa Valley Rose, AUS*	175

WHITE WINE

Hatten Aga White, Bali	140
Hatten Sweet Alexandria, Bali	140
Two Islands Chardonnay, Bali-AUS	150
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc, Bali-AUS	150
Two Islands Pinot Grigio, Bali-AUS	150
Two Islands Riesling, Bali-AUS	150
Clay Creek Chardonnay, Cal, USA*	175
Piccini Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Italy*	175
Short Stories Margaret River	175
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, AUS*	

RED WINE

Hatten Aga Red, Bali	140
Hatten Sweet Shiraz, Bali	140
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot, Bali-AUS	150
Two Islands Shiraz, Bali-AUS	150
Two islands Grenache, Bali-AUS	150
Dragonfly Cabernet Shiraz, Bali-AUS	150
Two Islands Pinot Noir, Bali-AUS	165
Clay Creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Cal, USA*	175
Clay Creek Pinot Noir, Cal, USA*	175
Short Stories Barossa Valley	185
Grenache Shiraz Mataro, AUS*	

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and
are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

BY BOTTLE *

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve	2500
-------------------------	------

SPARKLING WINE

Hatten Sparkling Jepun Rose, Bali	800
Hatten Tunjung Brut, Bali	800
Two Islands Sparkling Prosecco, Bali-AUS	830
Two Islands Sparkling Chardonnay, Bali-AU	830
De Bortoli Family Selection, AUS	850
Two Islands Sparkling Shiraz, Bali-AUS	870

ROSÉ WINE

Hatten Aga Rosé, Bali	600
Two Islands Rosé, Bali-AUS	700
Short Stories Barossa Valley Rose, AUS	870

WHITE WINE

Hatten Aga White, Bali	600
Hatten Sweet Alexandria, Bali	600
Two Islands Chardonnay, Bali-AUS	700
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc, Bali-AUS	700
Two Islands Pinot Grigio, Bali-AUS	700
Two Islands Riesling, Bali-AUS	700
Clay Creek Chardonnay, Cal, USA	780
Two Islands Reserve Chardonnay, Bali-AUS	790
Short Stories Margaret River Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, AUS	870
Piccini Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Italy	800
Deakin Estate Viogner, AUS	800
D'Arenberg Stump Jump Riesling, AUS	800
Cantina Negra Soave Classico, Italy	850
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay, AUS	1200

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and
are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

BY BOTTLE*

RED WINE

Hatten Aga Red, Bali	600
Hatten Sweet Shiraz, Bali	650
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot, Bali-AUS	700
Two Islands Shiraz, Bali-AUS	700
Two islands Grenache, Bali-AUS	700
Dragonfly Cabernet Shiraz, Bali-AUS	700
Two Islands Pinot Noir, Bali-AUS	720
Clay Creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Cal, USA	780
Clay Creek Pinot Noir, Cal, USA	780
Two Islands Reserve Shiraz, Bali-AUS	800
Two Islands Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Bali-AUS	800
D'Arenberg Stump Jump Red Grenache Blend, AUS	800
Piccini Chianti DOCG Sangiovese	800
Short Stories Barossa Valley Grenache Shiraz Mataro, AUS	1125
Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, AUS	1200
Vasse Velix Filius Cabernet Merlot, AUS	1200
Chateau Haut Barreyre Merlot Blend, France	1230
D'Arenberg Foot Bolt Shiraz, AUS	1280
Vasse Felix Shiraz, AUS	1300

APERITIF*

Aperol Martini Rosso Martini Bianco	155
Campari	160
Ricard Pastis	160

GIN

Gordon's	150
Beefeater*	155
Tanqueray*	160
Bombay Sapphire*	165

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

VODKA

Smirnoff	150
Absolut Blue*	155
Grey Goose*	165

RUM

Bacardi Light Bacardi Spiced	150
Myer's Dark Rum*	160

TEQUILA

Oro	150
Jose Quervo Reposado*	160

LIQUEUER*

Cointreau	150
Bailey's	160
Jägermeister	160
Sambuca Midori Kahlua	165

COGNAC*

Henessey VSOP	220
---------------	-----

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY*

Johnnie Walker Red Label	160
Johnnie Walker Black Label	170
Chivas Regal 12 YO	200

AMERICAN/ CANADIAN WHISKEY

Little River	150
Jim Beam* Jack Daniel's*	165
Canadian Club*	170

IRISH WHISKEY*

Jameson	160
---------	-----

SINGLE MALT WHISKY*

Glenfiddich 12 YO	230
Macallan 12 YO	320

* Not included in All Inclusive Package

All beverages are served by glass, unless otherwise stated.
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and
are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge